School Name: KV MG RAILWAY

Region: BENGALURU

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
2 32526023235 | YASHASWINI 4 3 1/WL-260
22526001585 | SHREE S
21
4 32526025119 [ YASHASWINI 4 3 2 /| WL-261
52526001695 |SHREE S
31
3 32526023260 [ YASHASWINI 4 3 3/ WL-262
12526001596 | SHREE S
62
1 32526017228 | YASHASWINI 4 3 4 | WL-263
22526001521 |SHREE S
28
6 32526021188 | PRANAV M 4 1 5/WL-264
02526001707
46
5 32526004087 | KANISHKA 4 1 6 / WL-265
22526001699
72
28 32526017259 | DEEKSHA 4 NA 7 | WL-266
72526001229 [ PRAKASH
94 MALABADI
34 32526022755 | LALIT 4 NA 8 / WL-267
12526001691
64
30 32526020472 | RISHI S 4 NA 9/WL-268
72526001421
24
35 32526026101 | TANVITHA J 4 NA 10 / WL-269
92526001763
09




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
16 32526005695 | RIYA 4 NA 11 /WL-270
52526000301 | RHAKSHIKHA
88 K
19 32526006471 | K SOHAN 4 NA 12 / WL-271
02526000343
13
14 32526005141 | DAKSHITH 4 NA 13/ WL-272
92526000349 | VN
39
27 32526015166 | DHANVITH S 4 NA 14 / WL-273
52526001303
81
12 32526003813 | SAARIKA 4 NA 15/ WL-274
32526000355 | ASHOK
77
24 32526013078 | CHIRANTH 4 NA 16 / WL-275
42526001282 | GOUDA GB
72
23 32526011576 | MOKSHA R 4 NA 17 | WL-276
32526000684
53
18 32526006401 | THEERAN J 4 NA 18 / WL-277
92526000339
07
31 32526021099 | VIHAAN K 4 NA 19/ WL-278
32526001382 | GOWDA
17
22 32526007407 |EDISUN S 4 NA 20 / WL-279
02526000398
03
29 32526017378 | SHWITHI N 4 NA 21/ WL-280
72526001192
65
7 32526000868 | LITHIKSHAR 4 NA 22 /| WL-281
82526000104

85




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
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Number of
Transfers

Lottery
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Wait List
Number

32

32526021271
82526001620
61

VAIBHAVI H

NA

23 / WL-282

17

32526005708
72526000292
63

SHRIMANQOJ
S

NA

24 [ WL-283

26

32526014543
12526000809
05

MOKSHA R

NA

25/ WL-284

32526001392
62526001712
01

C R DHRUVA

NA

26 / WL-285

13

32526004113
52526000557
41

GHANAVI P

NA

27 | WL-286

32526002902
42526000143
97

SADHVIKA
HULABUTTI

NA

28 [ WL-287

20

32526006851
62526000398
71

SUPRIT G

NA

29 / WL-288

25

32526013908
62526000762
87

DUAASREE T

NA

30 / WL-289

21

32526007234
22526000391
46

ANVITHAKM

NA

31/WL-290

33

32526022224
22526001485
73

HANISHKA U
SID

NA

32 / WL-291

11

32526003694
92526000186
96

SMAYAN P

NA

33/ WL-292

15

32526005292
42526000270
69

BHANVI

NA

34 / WL-293




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
10 32526002949 | DHATRIV 4 NA 35/ WL-294
22526000332

14
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